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Sl No Name of the item Page No 

1 Financial support to Teachers for 

advanced research 

2 

 

 

SRINIVAS UNIVERSITY 





SRINIVAS UNIVERSITY
G.H.S ROAD, MANGALORE - 575 OO1

Sch.

No. Particulars Amount (Rs.) Amount (Rs.)

9,68,80,963

27,0O,O00

39,00,000

1,44,88,000

6,32,69,650

75,90,000

2,03,743

94,2L3

23,r5,861

27,49,040

50,80,048 78,29,088

48,97,660

3,08,580

4,95,650 57,01,990

7,t40
4,73,801, 4,80,941

74,457

4,44,309

7,000

Schedule to Collections

Fee Collection

lnfrastructure Grant Received (Non Govt)
Consultancy

Funded Research Projects

Establishment Cha rges

Employee Disbursements

Research Fellowships

Advertisement

Staff lncentive & Welfare Expenses

Schedule to Maintena nce Charges

Maintenance

Seminar & Conference Expenses - Staff & Faculty
Lab Maintenance

Schedule to Vehicle Maintenance

Bus Maintenance

Car Maintenance

Schedule to Seminar & Other Sundrv Ex nses

Seminar Expenses

Library Purchases

Training & Placement Expenses

I

3

4

6

7

I l''
rir.rnnfe oFFlcER

SRINIVAS UNIVERSITY
MANGALORE

schedule to lncome & Expenditure acount for the year ended 31.03.2019

11,79,68,963

7,08,59,650

26,L3,817

5,25,766

Schedule to Printinp & Stationery & Subscription
Printing

Stationery

Library Subscription

Schedule to Advertisement & Service Charges

2

5
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